
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

36 

05 

59 

12 

75 

41 

07 

85 

22 

08 

名名 

横横　充充 

平平　達達 

遠遠　雅雅 

神神　和和 

丸丸　直直 

本本　春達 

金横　正正 

矢矢　敏敏 

渡渡　丈丈 

XX 

Club 

☆胎横 星を見る会 with KAMS 

PS30 

アアアアアアアRT 

シシアシシシアシシ 

H＆MT 

H＆MT 

遊はシはSS 

シシアシシシアシシ 

PS30 

アシア 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

MZ200 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

Total Time 

16:29.536 

16:36.054 

16:43.085 

16:43.850 

16:44.530 

16:46.818 

16:59.275 

16:59.918 

17:00.303 

15:35.574 

差 

6.518 

13.549 

14.314 

14.994 

17.282 

29.739 

30.382 

30.767 

1 Lap 

GAP 

6.518 

7.031 

0.765 

0.680 

2.288 

12.457 

0.643 

0.385 

1 Lap 

BestLap 

59.805 

1:00.106 

1:00.584 

1:00.617 

1:00.509 

1:00.614 

1:01.604 

1:01.559 

1:01.428 

59.793 

周周周の多い順

2位はの差 

6.518 

平平平平 

57.245 

ベアシシアベ 

59.793 

ベアシ平平平平 

63.158 

ベアシシアベ保保保： 

08 - XX 

作作作： 2023/10/09 12:42:22 

計計チシチ 

デデアアデシ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

シラララア： 株株会株アスシススシア新新 

2023 SPN 2&4 SERIES Rd.5 

MZ200 アベスラシ 

決決アシア 

アシア 開開平本 12:11:04 

アスシススシア新新 1.049 km 

2023/10/08 11:50 


